
Tbg Pressure (psig) Choke ( /64")

ORW #1 17 4

ORW #2 0 2

ORW #3 0 0

ORW #4 50 4

ORW #5 52 6

ORW #6 50 4

ORW #7 28 1

ORW #8 55 4

ORW #9 54 8

ORW #11 40 4

ORW #12 54 2

ORW #13

ORW #14 54 4

ORW #15 10 8

ORW #16 37 5

ORW #18 0 0

ORW #22 40 5

ORW #23 20 2

ORW #24 52 2

ORW #26 42 2

ORW #27 0 0

ORW #28 33 1

ORW #29 52 4

VENT WELL #1 

(OGRW#1) 4 7

Remarks:

Flowing 2.06 87.61

Shut-In 0 4.9

Bayou Corne Checklist
Napoleonville Field (7010) -- Assumption Parish, LA

Jeff Miller, Angela Howard & Selma Oubre

3/12/2013

5.93

0

0.51

1.53

Flowing

Name:

Today's Date:

884.57

444.97

10.14

92.8

364.35

0

1679.37

979.05

132.48

57.43

476.31

0

128.41

352.57

126.24

56.17

1.37

19.83

0

2.75

Shut-In

Flowing

Flowing

Flowing

Flowing

Flowing

Shut-In

Flowing

Flowing

Flowing

Shut-In

18.32

4.37

14.39

0

1.04

Flowing

Flowing

Shut-In

Flowing

Gas Flow Rate (mcf/day) Cumulative Gas-Out (mcf)

Flowing

Flowing

Shut-In

Shut-In or Flowing 24-Hour Vol. (mcf)

2.28

0

18.96

18.14

339.85

238.87

3.05

Shut-In 0 0

ORW#30 is being drilled.  ORW#31 is being logged.  ORW #32 is not open yet.  Separator removed from ORW#12 and Vent Well #1 (OGRW#1).  ORW#7 

was shut-in on 03/11/2013.

Flowing 1.1 10.57

Flowing 12.055.94



Cumulative Total:

Gas-Out: mcf bbls

Remarks:

Shut-In or Flowing:
Csg Pressure: psig

Brine-In: bbls

Oil-Out: bbls

Gas-Out: mcf

Shut-In or Flowing:

Remarks: Tbg Pressure: psig

Csg Pressure: psig

Remarks:

Shut-In or Flowing:

Csg Pressure: psig

Gas Flow Rate: mcf/day Shut-In or Flowing:

Tbg Pressure: psig

Cumulative Totals: Csg Pressure: psig

Gas-Out: mcf

Remarks:

Remarks:

Shut-In or Flowing:

Tbg Pressure: psig Tbg Pressure: psig

Csg Pressure: psig Csg Pressure: psig

Remarks: Remarks:

*These wells are now flowed separately, but the combined 

cumulative is still reported.

445.8

0

14

Shut-In

20

0

Shut-In

2

0

BC #2

OXY GEISMAR WELL NO. 3-A (SN 974265)

Shut-In
379

Cumulative Totals:

20

No activity.

Shut-In

TBC #3

TBC #2

Locked-Out

VENT WELL #1 (OGRW #1)/ORW #12*

2997.41

TBC #1

VENT WELL #2 (OGRW #2)

Shut-In

60

OXY-GEISMAR WATER WELL #3

Flowing or Locked-Out:

Additional Remarks

0

Vent Well #1 (OGRW#1) has a cumulative total of 

2997.41 between 11/02/2012 to 02/26/2013.  

Sinkhole

Cumulative Vegetation Hauled Off:
Cumulative Oil Hauled Off:

loads of 25-yd roll off boxes


